California Gambling Control Commission September 22, 2022 Attachment A

Item 8A:

The Silver F, Inc. dba Parkwest Casino Lotus

Parkwest Casinos, Inc., Shareholder

John H. Park Trust Under Declaration of Trust Dated July 18, 2012, Shareholder John Park, Trustee, Trustor, Beneficiary

Emily Park, Successor Trustee

John Park, Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer, Secretary, Director Michael Vasey, Director

John Park, President, Secretary, Treasurer, Director Michael Vasey, Director

Item 19A:

<u>Giesecke & Devrient Currency Technology America, Inc. dba Giesecke & Devrient America, Inc.</u>

Giesecke & Devrient GmbH, Parent Company (GmbH)

Celia Von Mistchke-Collande, Shareholder of GmbH

Gabriel Von Mistchke-Collande, Shareholder of GmbH

Marian Von Mistchke-Collande, Shareholder of GmbH

Sylvius Von Mistchke-Collande, Shareholder of GmbH

Verena Von Mistchke-Collande, Shareholder of GmbH

Ralf Wintergerst, Chief Executive Officer, Chairman of the Management Board of GmbH

Item 19B:

NRT Technologies, Inc.

John Anthony Dominelli, Chief Executive Officer, Secretary, Director

NRT Technology Corporation, Parent Company

Dominet Corporation, Shareholder

John Anthony Dominelli, Chief Executive Officer, Secretary, Director, Shareholder John Anthony Dominelli, Chief Executive Officer, Secretary, Director, Shareholder